Evaluation of kinetic data with ExpoFit V 1.3
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Function: y = A exp ( -kx) + C (Exponential decrease)

Reference point: C (of function)

+

Amp A
Rate k
Final C

0.235373249599868
81.97896253026487
0.030970308416199

t

t

0.001090096383804
1.129697060034146
0.001552582435834

r2

0.9989374280545
278 of 1000
60.4 %

Quality

Data points

Conversion

Start at position: 0.0026 / 0.22477 (12.3 %)

End at position: 0.01645/0.091266 (72.7 %)

ExpofFit file: 5eq.exp

Source file: 5eq.txt

Type of source file:

Universal ASCII - file data

Date of file:
Date of file:

10.05.2023 10:49:06
10.05.2023 10:33:58
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